WEB
04/2020
For heavy loads
Cylindrical flush fitting ball transfer unit
BPH
- Flush fitting ball transfer unit with flange
- For heavy loads
- Carrying ball for handling solid body
- Machined bodies and covers
- Lubricated for life
- Orientation: horizontal with ball upwards
- Unique drainage hole
- Max. speed: 1.5m/s
- Working temperature range: -30 to +100°C
- Materials:
     BPH: galvanised steel body and chromed steel ball
     �BPH/AS: galvanised steel body and 420 stainless
steel balls
 Advantages.
- Good resistance to shocks
Carrying
capacityØdw Weight Price each
Part N° ball ØA B C D (kg) (g) 1 to 5
Steel body, steel balls
BPH15-24 15 24 20,0 15,0 5,0 60 0,049 7,35 F
BPH22-36 22 36 30,5 26,0 4,5 180 0,177 9,87 F
BPH30-45 30 45 36,8 30,3 6,5 350 0,335 14,33 F
BPH45-62 45 62 53,5 45,0 8,5 600 0,940 42,96 F
Steel body, stainless steel balls
BPH15-24/AS 15 24 20,0 15,0 5,0 50 0,048 8,98 F
BPH22-36/AS 22 36 30,5 26,0 4,5 180 0,178 11,46 F
BPH30-45/AS 30 45 36,8 30,3 6,5 350 0,338 16,55 F
BPH45-62/AS 45 62 53,5 45,0 8,5 600 0,970 63,42 F
All dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+ 60+
Disc. Net -10% -15% -20% On request